A
14 www.stauff.com/4/en/#14Catalogue 4 § Edition 10/2017
ECOVOS Carbon Steel Hose Connectors
UVOS Skive/Non-Skive Swage Ferrule for Braided and Spiral Hose
The patented VOSWINKEL UVOS system
contains a comprehensive range of
skive/non-skive swage ferrules for
braided and spiral hose according to

ECOVOS Carbon Steel Hose Connectors
Hose Size Dimensions Weight VOSWINKEL STAUFF
(mm/in) (kg/lbs) ca. Part Numbers Ordering Codes
DN inch Dash D D1 D2 L b per 100
05 1/8" -03
9,4 12,3 19,0 27,3 2,0 2,8
15200N05 2ST HF-3002-05-W3
.37 .48 .75 1.07 .08 6.17
06 1/4“ -04
10,2 15,5 22,0 34,0 2,5 4,1
15031N06 HF-3000-06-W3
.40 .61 .87 1.34 .10 8.93
08 5/16" -05
12,7 17,2 23,0 31,0 2,5 3,45
15031N08 HF-3000-08-W3
.50 .68 .91 1.22 .10 7.61
10 3/8" -06
14,5 18,9 26,0 38,0 2,5 5,5
15031N10 HF-3000-10-W3
.57 .74 1.02 1.50 .10 12.13
12 1/2" -08
18,5 22,2 30,0 40,0 2,5 7,5
15031N12 HF-3000-12-W3
.73 .87 1.18 1.57 .10 16.54
16 5/8" -10
21,6 26,4 33,6 40,0 2,5 8,3
15031N16 HF-3000-16-W3
.85 1.04 1.32 1.57 .10 18.30
19 3/4" -12
25,0 30,2 39,0 50,0 3,0 15,3
15031N20 HF-3000-19-W3 1
.98 1.19 1.54 1.97 .12 33.63
25 1" -16
30,9 36,7 46,0 60,0 3,7 21,8
15031N25 HF-3000-25-W3 1
1.22 1.44 1.81 2.36 .15 48.07
31 1 1/4" -20
38,8 47,0 57,0 65,0 4,0 33,4
15031N32 HF-3000-31-W3 1
1.53 1.85 2.24 2.56 .16 73.54
38 1 1/2" -24
44,4 53,7 65,0 73,0 4,3 51,9
15031N40 HF-3000-38-W3